
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S e 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Compames 

Company Number 

[ 06982320 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Hooper Hall Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and iG) Nimish Patel 
addresses Re10 (London) Limited 

Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s affairs as at (c) 
15 January 2015 

Signed Ee 15 January 2015 
T 

= For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, igue---~ net Ranm a and reference Rel0 (London) Limited Liquidati, Dact R 
(fany) Albemarle House 

1 Albemarle Street : 
London ' 
WIS 4HA 

*A3ZL8G2I* ! 
A04 22/01/2015 #140 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Hooper Hall Limited as at 15 January 2014 being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: Mr Thambiah Sivanadarajah 

Signed: TT An 

Dated: 15 January 2015 



HOOPER HALL LIMITED 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Property (St Paul’s Hooper Hail at Consort Road, London) 

Less - Amount owed to The Royal Bank of Scotland 
Less - Amount owed to Ms Mary Newbury 

Surplus available to Preferential Creditors 

Uncharged Assets: 

Book Debt (Arrears in rent from tenant) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book | Estimated to 

Value Realise 

$16,273 950,000 

(433,975) (433,975) 

(250,000) (250,000) 

(167,702) 266,025 

30,000 30,000 

(137,702) 296,025 

Signature. \ A hh 
V 

Date 15 January 2015



HOOPER HALL LIMITED 

Al - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

P estima teditolRcatises 

(carried from page A) 296,025 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim NIL 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 296,025 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 296,025 

Debts secured by floating charges NIL 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 296,025 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable NIL 

(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 296,025 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 114,248 

H M Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 100 

Mr Thambiah Sivanadarayah - Director's Loan 12,000 (126,348) 

Estimated surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 169,677 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) , 

Issued and called up capital 10 (10) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 169,667 

Signature \ AL j Date 15 January 2015 "- 



‘soe]q Ao[PULIg 
g ‘OE Eg] 

XO 
Od 

“WouLaBeueW 
Aousalosut 

aANIOY 
puepioag 

jo yueg 
[PAoy 

ou], 

[o 
| cooo0713 

| 00 OO0'OSTF 
dé 

LAL 
*X889[PPUA 

“Guomays] 
“peoy 

TPH 
[¢1 

Ainqman 
Arey 

say] 

[o 
| 00.0003 

| 
av 

sxa 
‘ole ana 

| 
suo sn 

2g anvanay 
s Auedutoo 

[ toreze‘orss 
| 

smo. 
| 

powwry 

97 
SELOEF 

VL6 
LIN 

‘UOpucy 
‘ureyuano], 

‘Py 
YSIH 

‘g9S-09¢ 
‘anUID 

ssauIsNg 
SAID 

CE 
NUL] 

sadtaas 
Ayansag 

adossapt Ay 

| 
9€ 

679°C 
| 
DAZ 

7A 
“weysuruntg 

‘soup 
A2[pulig 

g ‘9EE9I 
XO 

Od 
‘WaWadeULy 

Aousajosu] 
sANOy 

| 
purpioas 

jo 
yueg 

jeXoy 
ou, 

] 

ad(2p09380d 
431M) 

ssoIppy 
yuBUiteyS 

40 
1O}IPIID 

JO 
SUFVN] 

‘uorssossod 
s Auedutos 
